Westwood JH Routes

2024-25

Route: 8009 - Westwood JH

STOP TIME
7:19 AM
7:24 AM
7:29 AM
7:34 AM
7:38 AM
7:46 AM
7:50 AM
7:55 AM
8:00 AM
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LOCATION

Northrich

Prairie Creek

Canyon Creek

Jonsson @ Lake Park Blvd
Alocasta Dr @ Copper Way
Bowie

Brentfield

Prestonwood

Westwood

Route: 8011 - Westwood JH

STOP TIME
1 7:45 AM
2 7:49 AM
3 8:00 AM

LOCATION

Schroeder RD & Bunche Dr
Hamilton Parks

Westwood

Route: 8026 - Westwood JH

STOP TIME
7:15 AM
7:16 AM
7:18 AM
7:20 AM
7:22 AM
7:24 AM
7:26 AM
7:28 AM
7:37 AM
7:40 AM
7:50 AM
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LOCATION

Amberton Pkwy @ Chimney Corners
Amberton Pkwy @ Emberglow Ln

Chimney Hill Ln & Abrams Rd

Chimney Hill Ln & Cross Creek Dr
Chimney Hill Ln & Pleasant Valley Dr

Chimney Hill Ln @ Audelia Rd

Audelia Rd @ Forest Ln (Cheveron St)

Forest Lane Academy

Buckingham Rd @ Sherman St
W Spring Valley Rd & Saint Paul Dr (NE)

Westwood

Route: 8028 - Westwood JH

STOP TIME
7:25 AM
7:30 AM
7:31 AM
7:33 AM
7:40 AM
8:00 AM
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LOCATION

13447 N Central Expy - The Vinning at Central

Kit Ln @ Blossonheath
Kit Ln @ Emily

Esperanza Rd & Brookgreen Dr
13980 Peyton Dr - Northwood Hills Apts

Westwood

Route: 8042 - Westwood JH

STOP TIME
1 7:13 AM

LOCATION

Citadel at Preston (6104 LBJ Freeway.)




2 7:19 AM Clodus Fields & Coit Rd 4:11 PM
3 7:23 AM Merit Dr & Churchill Way 4.07 PM
4 7:26 AM Merit @ Banner Dr 4:04 PM
5 7:31 AM Alpha Rd & Blossomheath Ln 4:00 PM
6 7:34 AM Thistle Ln & Meandering Way 3:56 PM
7 7:38 AM Meandering Way @ Spring Grove Ave 3:53 PM
8 8:00 AM Westwood 3:40 PM

Route: 8062 - Westwood JH

STOP TIME LOCATION TIME
1 7:09 AM Waterwood Dr @ N Glenville Dr 4:27 PM
2 7:12 AM 1801 N. Greenville ( Malloryy Apts) 4:24 PM
3 717 AM Terrace 4:19 PM
4 7:22 AM MST 4:14 PM
5 7:28 AM Whitehall Dr & Buckingham Rd 4:10 PM
6 7:34 AM Buckingham Rd & Sherman St 4:06 PM
7 7:40 AM Belle Grove Dr & Custer Rd 4:00 PM
8 7:46 AM Richardson Heights 3:56 PM
9 7:52 AM Weatherred Dr & Spring Valley rd 3:52 PM
10 8:00 AM Westwood 3:40 PM

Route: 8063 - Westwood JH

STOP TIME LOCATION TIME
1 6:45 AM Wallace 4:32 PM
2 6:48 AM Northlake 4:28 PM
3 6:53 AM Lake Highlands ES 4:23 PM
4 7:00 AM White Rock 4:18 PM
5 7:05 AM Merrimann Park 4:14 PM
6 711 AM Moss Haven 4:09 PM
7 7:15AM Skyview 4:03 PM
8 7:23 AM Stults Road 3:59 PM
9 7:44 AM Westwood 3:40 PM

Route: 8065 - Westwood JH

STOP TIME LOCATION TIME
1 6:43 AM Big Springs 4:38 PM
2 6:49 AM Yale 4:34 PM
3 6:56 AM Dartmouth 4:29 PM
4 7:04 AM Mark Twain 4:24 PM
5 7:09 AM Jess Harben 4:19 PM
6 7:16 AM Springridge 4:14 PM
7 7:22 AM O Henry 4:10 PM
8 7:30 AM Whispering Hill & Bunchberry Dr 4:05 PM
9 7:35 AM Walnut St & Audelia Rd 4:02 PM
10 7:40 AM Lois Ln & Park Bend 3:58 PM
11 8:00 AM Westwood 3:40 PM



